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APR. 21, 2017

HB 639

HB 648

HB 110

HB 131

HB 261

HB 473

HB 562

HB 618

HB 620

HB 638

HB 652

SA

SA

SA

CC

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

Cook, R

Glimm, C

Hamlett, B

Perry, Z

Garner, F

Garner, F

Knudsen, C

Ballance, N

White, K

Knokey, J

Cook, R

Revising funding for health care services

Authorize transfers and clarify natural resources funding (Sec. C)

Revise laws for filing of exempt water right claims

Revise reports and fees for produce, seed, feed, fertilizer

Extending termination date for statutory appropriation to public libraries

Revise highway revenue laws

Exempt certain cell phone use from local ordinances

Increase nursing home bed tax for nursing home rate increases

Generally revise taxes and the distribution of revenue through sales tax

Fund direct care worker wage increases

Provide for health care and insurance coverage laws

CONVENES 9:30 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 82

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

do not concur

concur

concur

concur

concur

concur

concur

concur

concur

concur

(H) Taxation; Vote: 11 - 9

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2/3 of Each House
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HJ 6

HJ 39

HJ 40

SB 26

SB 94

SB 111

SB 123

SB 138

SB 153

SB 159

SB 167

SB 173

SB 183

SB 193

SB 196

SB 198

SA

CC

CC

Hill Smith, E

Olsen, A

Olsen, A

Malek, S

Regier, K

Regier, K

Swandal, N

Ankney, D

MacDonald, M

Blasdel, M

Vincent, C

Cohenour, J

Welborn, J

Ankney, D

Fitzpatrick, S

Caferro, M

Interim study on the effects of methamphetamine use on state and local services

Interim study on healthcare and health insurance costs

Interim study of passenger transportation

Revise laws regarding sexual intercourse without consent

Provide property tax exemption for certain residential property

Provide that it is unlawful to feed wild turkeys

Revise marriage license laws to allow nonresidents to get licenses in any county

Revise income tax examination and collection laws

Revise laws on strangulation of a partner or family member

Revise laws related to community colleges and bonding

Generally revise laws pertaining to insurance offenses

Prohibit use or sale of certain urine as cover scent

Repeal the sunset on the hunters against hunger program

Provide for licensing of board certified behavior analysts

Revise transportation laws related to traffic violations in work zones

Establishing requirements for the EPSDT benefit

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

21 )

22 )

23 )

24 )

25 )

26 )

27 )

28 )

concur

concur

concur

Carrier: Bishop, L

Carrier: Hertz, G

Carrier: Regier, M

Carrier: Knudsen, C

Carrier: Fern, D

Carrier: Garner, F

Carrier: Garner, F

Carrier: Usher, B

Carrier: Jacobson, T

Carrier: Shaw, R

Carrier: Usher, B

Carrier: Lavin, S

Carrier: Dunwell, M

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 15 - 4

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 10 - 9

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 7

(H) Taxation; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 15 - 4

(H) Education; Vote: 17 - 0

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 11 - 6

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 17 - 0

(H) Human Services; Vote: 14 - 1

(H) Transportation; Vote: 13 - 0

(H) Human Services; Vote: 9 - 6

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading
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SB 218

SB 235

SB 276

SB 324

SB 336

SB 337

SB 340

SB 341

SB 342

SB 361

SB 372

SB 374

SJ 6

SJ 11

SJ 16

SJ 19

Blasdel, M

Richmond, T

Webb, R

Tempel, R

Vance, G

Ankney, D

Smith, C

Olszewski, A

Vincent, C

Vincent, C

Moore, F

Ankney, D

Ankney, D

Regier, K

Caferro, M

Phillips, M

Revise the apprentice hunter program

Allow extension of coal lease on state lands

Generally revise retaliation laws related to landlords and tenants

Revise property tax exemption laws

Revise temporary registration permits

Eliminate board of environmental review

Authorize choice for out-of-state health care insurance

Establish contract requirements for the WWAMI program

Good neighbor forestry to encourage economic development

Revise education laws related to truancy

Revise local government audit, financial reports

Revise laws related to utility line extensions

Resolution urging Regulation Freedom amendment to US constitution

Generally revise self-defense laws

Resolution commemorating anniversaries of Montana's military experiences

Resolution requesting removal of brucella abortus from federal list

29 )

30 )

31 )

33 )

34 )

35 )

36 )

37 )

38 )

39 )

40 )

41 )

42 )

43 )

44 )

45 )

Carrier: Regier, M

Carrier: White, K

Carrier: Webb, P

Carrier: Welch, T

Carrier: Lavin, S

Carrier: White, K

Carrier: Regier, M

Carrier: Jones, D

Carrier: Gunderson, S

Carrier: Staffanson, S

Carrier: Holmlund, K

Carrier: O'Hara, J

Carrier: Redfield, A

Carrier: Regier, M

Carrier: Shaw, R

Carrier: Staffanson, S

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 15 - 2

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 9 - 6

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 11 - 8

(H) Taxation; Vote: 12 - 8

(H) Transportation; Vote: 13 - 0

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 9 - 6

(H) Human Services; Vote: 9 - 6

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 22 - 0

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 15 - 0

(H) Education; Vote: 10 - 7

(H) Local Government; Vote: 18 - 5

(H) Energy, Technology, and Federal Relations; Vote: 13 - 3

(H) Energy, Technology, and Federal Relations; Vote: 9 - 7

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 11 - 8

(H) State Administration; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Agriculture; Vote: 23 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading
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SJ 28

SJ 29

SB 339

HB 2

HB 4

HB 5

HB 145

HB 280

SB 368

HB 390

HB 642

HB 647

HB 650

SB 11

SB 15

SB 22

SB 24

SB 30

SB 59

SB 63

SB 64

SB 140

SB 143

SB 160

SB 166

SA

SA

SA

FC

CC

SA

SA

SA

SA

FC

FC

FC

FC

Ankney, D

Ankney, D

Ankney, D

Ballance, N

Ballance, N

Keane, J

Brown, Z

Brodehl, R

Richmond, T

Jones, D

Tschida, B

Jones, D

Brodehl, R

Connell, P

Cohenour, J

Malek, S

Welborn, J

Sands, D

Wolken, C

Wolken, C

Wolken, C

Ankney, D

Lang, M

Caferro, M

Buttrey, E

Resolution recognizing the USS Billings

Resolution recognizing the USS Montana and commending work in its support

Establishing the coal-fired generating unit remediation act

General Appropriations Act

Appropriations by budget amendment

Long-range building appropriations

Adopt NAIC model legislation regarding Annuities

Allow Legislators to conceal carry handguns on state property

Generally revise campaign practices laws

Generally revise school funding laws

Implement the provisions of the general appropriations bill Sec. A

Generally revise education funding, implement general appropriations bill

Implement the provisions of the general appropriations bill Section D

Require PSC review of net metering  interconnection

Revise collection of payment for historic rights of way

Revise laws re termination of parental rights when child is result of rape

Modify commercial leasing rental provisions for state lands

Revise laws related to criminal statute of limitations

Generally revise criminal justice laws

Revise laws related to supervision of offenders/defendants

Generally revise laws related to the board of pardons and parole

Allow low-interest coal tax trust fund loans to certain local governments

Revise retiree return to work provisions in the teachers' retirement system

Require DPHHS to streamline procedures related to mental health services

Adopt enhanced nurse licensure compact

46 )

47 )

48 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

21 )

22 )

Carrier: Karjala, J

Carrier: Shaw, R

Carrier: Zolnikov, D

(H) State Administration; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Energy, Technology, and Federal Relations; Vote: 16 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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SB 172

SB 174

SB 177

SB 205

SB 250

SB 258

SB 272

SB 293

SB 295

SB 302

SB 303

SB 311

SB 312

SB 321

Lang, M

Webb, R

Webb, R

Olszewski, A

Swandal, N

Swandal, N

Webb, R

Smith, C

Fielder, J

Buttrey, E

Buttrey, E

Buttrey, E

Welborn, J

Olszewski, A

Prohibit sale of fishing or hunting license if child support owed

Revise laws related to landlord-tenant disputes

Revise authority of self-governing local governments

Plan for improved delivery of care for acute heart attacks

Revise laws for prosecutorial immunity for Marsy's law

Provide a procedure for electronically issued search warrants

Revising laws related to assisted care facility licensing and mental health

Revise interest payments in civil cases

Require federalism training for certain state employees

Allow certain gambling with cash or check

Revise Montana veteran home loan program laws

Revise commercial drivers license laws for military skills test waiver

Revise laws relating to prescription drug use

Revise laws concerning use of cadavers in medical and nursing education

23 )

24 )

25 )

26 )

27 )

28 )

29 )

30 )

31 )

32 )

33 )

34 )

35 )

36 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2/3 of Each House

^ - Back from Appropriations unamended


